
MAYOR DONALD ATCHISON- JANUARY 1- DECEMBER 31,2015 

WITHIN CANADA- TRAVEL EXPENSES 

Date Purpose 

Jan 14 Meeting with Minister Reiter 

Jan 15-16 P3 Business Meetings 

Feb4-5 BCMC Meeting 

Feb 23-24 FCM Rail Safety Working Group 

Feb 26-27 International Project Finance Assoc. - Bridge P3's Meeting 

March 2-4 Economics of Policing- Police Commission Expense 

April15 Saskatchewan Prayer Breakfast 

May13 Saskatchewan Order of Investiture 

May 27-28 SK City Mayor's/Manager's Meetings 

June 3- 5 BCMC Meetings 

Sept 15 SK Association of Police Boards Conference 

Oct 28-29 SK City Mayor's/Manager's Meeting 

Nov 1-3 Canadian Council for P3 Conference 

Nov 16-17 FCM Rail Safety Working Group 

FCM - Federation of Canadian Municipalities 

BCMC - Big City Mayors Caucus 

2015 Budget: 

Total Spent: 

Date 

March 25 - April9 

June 7-12 

Aug 31- Sept 1 

Oct 17-19 

Total Spent: 

2015 Budget: 

Total Spent: 

$35,000.00 

$8,834.89 

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL EXPENSES 

Purpose 

Immigration/Job Fair 

World Cities Summit/Meetings 

Cities for Life Conference 

CanAm Police/Fire Games Presentation 

$12,843.51 

$20,000.00 
$11,677.08 

CAR ALLOWANCE 

Destination 

Regina 

Toronto 

Toronto 

Ottawa 

Toronto 

Ottawa 

Regina 

Regina 

Melfort 

Edmonton 

Regina 

Regina 

Toronto 

Ottawa 

TOTAL 

Destination 

Pol a nd/lreland 

NY/Washington DC 

Columbia 

Las Vegas 

TOTAL 

Total Cost 

$ 138.85 

$ 1,242.29 

$ 1,216.91 

$ 1,383.24 

$ 426.59 

0 

$ 136.83 

$ 186.02 

$ 315.87 

$ 975.75 

$ 126.07 

$ 429.50 

$ 1,112.19 

$ 1,144.78 

$ 8,834.89 

Total Cost 

$ 9,036.07 

$ 3,215.50 

$ 523.05 

$ 68.89 

$ 12,843.51 
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