MAYOR DONALD ATCHISON - JANUARY 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2015

WITHIN CANADA - TRAVEL EXPENSES

Date	Purpose Meeting with Minister Reiter	Destination Regina	Total Cost	
Jan 14			\$	138.85
Jan 15 - 16	P3 Business Meetings	Toronto	\$	1,242.29
Feb 4 - 5	BCMC Meeting	Toronto	\$	1,216.91
Feb 23 - 24	FCM Rail Safety Working Group	Ottawa	\$	1,383.24
Feb 26 - 27	International Project Finance Assoc Bridge P3's Meeting	Toronto	\$	426.59
March 2 - 4	Economics of Policing - Police Commission Expense	Ottawa		0
April 15	Saskatchewan Prayer Breakfast	Regina	\$	136.83
May 13	Saskatchewan Order of Investiture	Regina	\$	186.02
May 27 - 28	SK City Mayor's/Manager's Meetings	Melfort	\$	315.87
June 3 - 5	BCMC Meetings	Edmonton	\$	975.75
Sept 15	SK Association of Police Boards Conference	Regina	\$	126.07
Oct 28 - 29	SK City Mayor's/Manager's Meeting	Regina	\$	429.50
Nov 1 - 3	Canadian Council for P3 Conference	Toronto	\$	1,112.19
Nov 16 - 17	FCM Rail Safety Working Group	Ottawa	\$	1,144.78
		TOTAL	\$	8,834.89

FCM - Federation of Canadian Municipalities

BCMC - Big City Mayors Caucus

2015 Budget:

\$35,000.00

Total Spent:

\$8,834.89

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL EXPENSES

Date	Purpose	Destination	Total Cost	
March 25 - April 9	Immigration/Job Fair	Poland/Ireland	\$	9,036.07
June 7 - 12	World Cities Summit/Meetings	NY/Washington DC	\$	3,215.50
Aug 31 - Sept 1	Cities for Life Conference	Columbia	\$	523.05
Oct 17 - 19	CanAm Police/Fire Games Presentation	Las Vegas	\$	68.89
		TOTAL	\$	12,843.51

Total Spent:

\$12,843.51

CAR ALLOWANCE

2015 Budget:

\$20,000.00

Total Spent:

\$11,677.08